J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of Il B.Tech | SEMESTER (R16) EXAMINATIONS, FEB.-2022
College name: VASIREDDY VENKATADRI INST. OF TECHNOLOGY, NUMBURU, GUNTUR:BQ

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
16BQ1A0108 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS F 0
16BQ1A0164 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS ABSENT | 0
16BQ1A0164 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I ABSENT | O
16BQ1A0206 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES C 3
16BQ1A0206 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS ABSENT | O
16BQ1A0207 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES F 0
16BQ1A0207 | R1621025 | THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS D 3
16BQ1A0254 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II ABSENT | 0
16BQ1A0289 | R1621022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I F 0
16BQ1A0308 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
16BQ1A0325 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS B 3
16BQ1A0332 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
16BQ1A0347 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI ABSENT | O
16BQ1A0347 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS ABSENT | 0
16BQ1A0347 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS ABSENT | O
16BQ1A0347 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES ABSENT | O
16BQ1A0353 | R1621031 | METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE F 0
16BQ1A0353 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
16BQ1A0358 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS F 0
16BQ1A0358 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS F 0
16BQ1A0380 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS C 3
16BQ1A0389 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS ABSENT | O
16BQ1A0389 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS ABSENT | O
16BQ1A0391 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS C 3
16BQ1A0445 | R1621044 | NETWORK ANALYSIS F 0
16BQ1A04A8 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | F 0
16BQ1A04G2 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS ABSENT | O
16BQ1A04G2 | R1621044 | NETWORK ANALYSIS ABSENT | O
16BQ1A04G2 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS ABSENT | O
16BQ1A0529 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++ D 3
16BQ1A1257 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | D 3
16BQ1A1259 [ R1621051 | STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING F 0
17BQ1A0125 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS F 0
17BQ1A0125 | R1621012 | BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI D 3
17BQ1A0132 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS D 3
17BQ1A0132 | R1621014 | BUILDING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION F 0
17BQ1A0132 | R1621015 | SURVEYING F 0
17BQ1A0132 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS C 3
17BQ1A0162 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS ABSENT | 0
17BQ1A0162 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0162 | R1621014 | BUILDING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0162 | R1621015 | SURVEYING ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0162 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0181 | R1621012 | BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI F 0
0

17BQ1A0181 [ R1621015 | SURVEYING F




Htno

Subcode

Subname

Credits

17BQ1A0222
17BQ1A0257
17BQ1A0265
17BQ1A0265
17BQ1A0275
17BQ1A0299
17BQ1A0305
17BQ1A0306
17BQ1A0311
17BQ1A0311
17BQ1A0317
17BQ1A0320
17BQ1A0320
17BQ1A0324
17BQ1A0329
17BQ1A0330
17BQ1A0330
17BQ1A0332
17BQ1A0332
17BQ1A0340
17BQ1A0340
17BQ1A0370
17BQ1A0372
17BQ1A0372
17BQ1A0376
17BQ1A0377
17BQ1A0387
17BQ1A0387
17BQ1A0388
17BQ1A0388
17BQ1A0390
17BQ1A0390
17BQ1A0390
17BQ1A03A0
17BQ1A03A0
17BQ1A03B0
17BQ1A03B0
17BQ1A0411
17BQ1A0479
17BQ1A0479
17BQ1A0480
17BQ1A0497
17BQ1A0497
17BQ1A04D2
17BQ1A04H6
17BQ1A0501
17BQ1A0501
17BQ1A0501
17BQ1A0501
17BQ1A0501
17BQ1A0506

R1621023
R1621022
R1621024
R1621025
R1621023
R1621023
R1621032
R1621032
R1621032
R1621033
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621033
R1621032
R1621032
R1621034
R1621032
R1621033
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621032
R1621034
R1621032
R1621032
R1621032
R1621034
R1621032
R1621034
R1621026
R1621032
R1621034
R1621032
R1621033
R1621032
R1621033
R1621045
R1621041
R1621045
R1621041
R1621026
R1621041
R1621041
R1621044
R1621051
R1621052
R1621053
R1621055
R1621056
R1621051

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
NETWORK ANALYSIS

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
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Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
17BQ1A0506 | R1621052 [ MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
17BQ1A0506 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN F 0
17BQ1A0506 | R1621054 | PYTHON PROGRAMMING F 0
17BQ1A0506 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS F 0
17BQ1A0516 | R1621054 | PYTHON PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0516 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++ ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0516 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0525 | R1621051 | STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0525 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
17BQ1A0525 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN F 0
17BQ1A0525 | R1621054 | PYTHON PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0525 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++ ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0525 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0543 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
17BQ1A0543 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN F 0
17BQ1A0553 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
17BQ1A0553 | R1621054 | PYTHON PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0563 | R1621054 | PYTHON PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0563 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++ ABSENT | O
17BQ1A05F2 | R1621051 | STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
17BQ1A05F2 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | ABSENT | O
17BQ1A05F2 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN ABSENT | O
17BQ1A05F2 | R1621054 | PYTHON PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
17BQ1A05F2 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++ ABSENT | O
17BQ1A05F2 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS ABSENT | O
17BQ1A05G1 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
17BQ1A05G1 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS F 0
17BQ1A05H3 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | ABSENT | 0
17BQ1A05I0 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | C 3
17BQ1A05L9 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS F 0
17BQ1A1252 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN ABSENT | O
17BQ1A1290 | R1621121 | SOFTWARE ENGINEERING F 0
17BQ1A1291 | R1621121 | SOFTWARE ENGINEERING F 0
17BQ1A12A6 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN F 0
17BQ1A12A8 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | ABSENT | O
17BQ1A12D0 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | C 3
17BQ1A12D2 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
17BQ1A12D2 | R1621054 | PYTHON PROGRAMMING F 0
17BQ1A12D8 | R1621054 | PYTHON PROGRAMMING ABSENT | O
17BQ5A0211 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I ABSENT | O
17BQ5A0211 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS ABSENT | O
17BQ5A0213 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS D 3
17BQ5A0420 | R1621045 [ RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | F 0
18BQ1A0103 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS F 0
18BQ1A0103 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I F 0
18BQ1A0103 | R1621015 | SURVEYING F 0
18BQ1A0103 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS F 0
18BQ1A0109 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS F 0
18BQ1A0117 | R1621015 | SURVEYING C 3
18BQ1A0117 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS C 3
18BQ1A0119 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS D 3




Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

18BQ1A0119
18BQ1A0124
18BQ1A0133
18BQ1A0133
18BQ1A0133
18BQ1A0148
18BQ1A0149
18BQ1A0150
18BQ1A0150
18BQ1A0150
18BQ1A0152
18BQ1A0152
18BQ1A0153
18BQ1A0164
18BQ1A0171
18BQ1A0171
18BQ1A0171
18BQ1A0187
18BQ1A0190
18BQ1A0194
18BQ1A01A0
18BQ1A0204
18BQ1A0204
18BQ1A0208
18BQ1A0212
18BQ1A0212
18BQ1A0217
18BQ1A0221
18BQ1A0232
18BQ1A0254
18BQ1A0257
18BQ1A0260
18BQ1A0288
18BQ1A0297
18BQ1A0297
18BQ1A02A0
18BQ1A02A0
18BQ1A02A0
18BQ1A02A0
18BQ1A02A0
18BQ1A02A1
18BQ1A02A1
18BQ1A02A2
18BQ1A02A2
18BQ1A02A8
18BQ1A02A8
18BQ1A02B8
18BQ1A0304
18BQ1A0304
18BQ1A0310
18BQ1A0314

R1621012
R1621012
R1621012
R1621015
R1621016
R1621012
R1621016
R1621011
R1621012
R1621015
R1621012
R1621015
R1621016
R1621012
R1621014
R1621015
R1621016
R1621016
R1621012
R1621015
R1621016
R1621022
R1621024
R1621023
R1621023
R1621025
R1621026
R1621023
R1621024
R1621023
R1621023
R1621023
R1621021
R1621023
R1621024
R1621021
R1621022
R1621023
R1621024
R1621025
R1621023
R1621024
R1621023
R1621024
R1621021
R1621024
R1621024
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621026

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
SURVEYING

FLUID MECHANICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
FLUID MECHANICS

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
SURVEYING

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
SURVEYING

FLUID MECHANICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
BUILDING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION
SURVEYING

FLUID MECHANICS

FLUID MECHANICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
SURVEYING

FLUID MECHANICS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

18BQ1A0314
18BQ1A0315
18BQ1A0315
18BQ1A0320
18BQ1A0327
18BQ1A0327
18BQ1A0330
18BQ1A0330
18BQ1A0330
18BQ1A0337
18BQ1A0340
18BQ1A0340
18BQ1A0349
18BQ1A0349
18BQ1A0349
18BQ1A0352
18BQ1A0353
18BQ1A0353
18BQ1A0355
18BQ1A0357
18BQ1A0357
18BQ1A0357
18BQ1A0361
18BQ1A0361
18BQ1A0361
18BQ1A0363
18BQ1A0363
18BQ1A0370
18BQ1A0370
18BQ1A0371
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0385
18BQ1A0385
18BQ1A0385
18BQ1A0388
18BQ1A0389
18BQ1A0391
18BQ1A0391
18BQ1A0391
18BQ1A0392
18BQ1A03A5
18BQ1A03A5
18BQ1A03A5
18BQ1A03A7
18BQ1A03A7

R1621034
R1621032
R1621033
R1621032
R1621032
R1621033
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621033
R1621032
R1621033
R1621026
R1621031
R1621033
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621033
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621032
R1621033
R1621032
R1621034
R1621033
R1621026
R1621031
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621035
R1621037
R1621026
R1621032
R1621033
R1621032
R1621026
R1621032
R1621033
R1621034
R1621032
R1621031
R1621032
R1621034
R1621032
R1621034

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE
THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
THERMODYNAMICS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING PRACT
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS & METALLURGY LAB
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

18BQ1A03A8
18BQ1A03B1
18BQ1A03B1
18BQ1A03B7
18BQ1A03B7
18BQ1A03D0
18BQ1A03D0
18BQ1A03D2
18BQ1A03D3
18BQ1A03D3
18BQ1A0402
18BQ1A0403
18BQ1A0403
18BQ1A0404
18BQ1A0419
18BQ1A0419
18BQ1A0419
18BQ1A0419
18BQ1A0437
18BQ1A0453
18BQ1A0453
18BQ1A0453
18BQ1A0453
18BQ1A0458
18BQ1A0458
18BQ1A0458
18BQ1A0475
18BQ1A0475
18BQ1A0475
18BQ1A0475
18BQ1A0475
18BQ1A0475
18BQ1A0482
18BQ1A0482
18BQ1A0497
18BQ1A04A7
18BQ1A04A7
18BQ1A04C1
18BQ1A04C1
18BQ1A0503
18BQ1A0504
18BQ1A0511
18BQ1A0511
18BQ1A0511
18BQ1A0511
18BQ1A0511
18BQ1A0511
18BQ1A0530
18BQ1A0530
18BQ1A0534
18BQ1A0534

R1621033
R1621032
R1621034
R1621032
R1621033
R1621032
R1621033
R1621033
R1621033
R1621034
R1621045
R1621043
R1621045
R1621043
R1621041
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621043
R1621026
R1621041
R1621043
R1621045
R1621041
R1621044
R1621045
R1621026
R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621042
R1621043
R1621045
R1621041
R1621045
R1621043
R1621045
R1621053
R1621053
R1621051
R1621052
R1621053
R1621054
R1621055
R1621056
R1621054
R1621055
R1621051
R1621055

THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

THERMODYNAMICS

THERMODYNAMICS

THERMODYNAMICS

FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

18BQ1A0534
18BQ1A0542
18BQ1A0542
18BQ1A0556
18BQ1A0556
18BQ1A0575
18BQ1A0586
18BQ1A0586
18BQ1A0588
18BQ1A0592
18BQ1A05D1
18BQ1A05D1
18BQ1A05D1
18BQ1A05E4
18BQ1A05E4
18BQ1A05E9
18BQ1A05E9
18BQ1AO05E9
18BQ1AO5E9
18BQ1AO5E9
18BQ1A05I0

18BQ1A1205
18BQ1A1205
18BQ1A1205
18BQ1A1232
18BQ1A1232
18BQ1A1232
18BQ1A1232
18BQ1A1233
18BQ1A1233
18BQ1A1233
18BQ1A1239
18BQ1A1239
18BQ1A1239
18BQ1A1240
18BQ1A1241
18BQ1A1250
18BQ1A1250
18BQ1A1250
18BQ1A1250
18BQ1A1264
18BQ1A1268
18BQ1A1268
18BQ1A1268
18BQ1A1282
18BQ1A1282
18BQ1A1291
18BQ1A1292
18BQ1A1293
18BQ1A1299
18BQ1A12A1

R1621056
R1621052
R1621056
R1621051
R1621056
R1621053
R1621052
R1621056
R1621052
R1621052
R1621052
R1621053
R1621055
R1621052
R1621056
R1621051
R1621052
R1621053
R1621055
R1621056
R1621053
R1621051
R1621052
R1621121
R1621051
R1621052
R1621053
R1621121
R1621052
R1621053
R1621121
R1621051
R1621053
R1621121
R1621121
R1621121
R1621051
R1621052
R1621054
R1621121
R1621052
R1621052
R1621053
R1621054
R1621052
R1621121
R1621052
R1621121
R1621052
R1621121
R1621054

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
PYTHON PROGRAMMING

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

PYTHON PROGRAMMING
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Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
18BQ1A12A1 | R1621121 | SOFTWARE ENGINEERING C 3
18BQ1A12A2 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | ABSENT | 0
18BQ1A12A2 [ R1621121 | SOFTWARE ENGINEERING ABSENT | O
18BQ1A12A4 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
18BQ1A12A6 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | D 3
18BQ1A12A7 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN ABSENT | O
18BQ1A12A7 | R1621054 | PYTHON PROGRAMMING F 0
18BQ1A12A7 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++ F 0
18BQ1A12B0 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++ D 3
18BQ1A12B3 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
18BQ1A12F2 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | ABSENT | O
18BQ1A12F2 [ R1621121 | SOFTWARE ENGINEERING ABSENT | O
18BQ5A0107 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS ABSENT | O
18BQ5A0401 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS ABSENT | O
18BQ5A0401 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | ABSENT | O
18BQ5A0402 | R1621041 | ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS D 3
18BQ5A0402 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS F 0
18BQ5A0402 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | F 0
18BQ5A0410 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | ABSENT | O
18BQ5A0431 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS ABSENT | O
18BQ5A0431 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | ABSENT | O
19BQ5A0303 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS B 3
19BQ5A0305 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS D 3
19BQ5A0333 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES F 0
19BQ5A0342 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI D 3
19BQ5A0406 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS F 0
19BQ5A0414 | R1621044 | NETWORK ANALYSIS ABSENT | O
19BQ5A0419 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS C 3
19BQ5A0525 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN F 0
19BQ5A0525 | R1621054 | PYTHON PROGRAMMING F 0
19BQ5A0530 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN F 0
19BQ5A0530 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS F 0
19BQ5A0535 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | D 3

**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 24-05-2022 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:17.05.2022

4

Controller of Examinations




